[(9/1/2008) Peggy Daw - BHSP 501c3001jpg ...

- INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASIRY

P. C. BOX 2508
CINCINNATI, OH 45201

Employer Identification Number:

Date: 30-0311918
DILN:
17053218712035
BATHE HIGH SCHOCL PRESERVATICH Contact Person:
PO BOX 149 10381 NC E JOAN C KISER In$ 31217
BATH, NC 27808 Contact Telephone Number:

{877} 828-5500

Accounting Period Ending:
DECEMBER 31

public Charity Status:
170 {h) {1) (B} {vi}

Form 990 Required:
YES

Effective Date of Exemption:
APRIL 2B, 2008

_ Contribution Neductibility:

YES

Advance Ruling Ending Date:
DECEMBER 31, 2009

Dear Applicant:

We are pleased to inform you that upon review of your application for tax
exempt status we have determined that you are exempt from Faderal income tax
under section 501(c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Contributions to you are
deductible under secticn 170 of the Code. You ars also qualified to receive
tax deductible bequests, devises, transfers or gifts under section 2035, 2146
or 2522 of the Code. Because this lettex could help resolve any quéstions
regarding your exempi status, you should keep it in your permanent recerds.

Orgsnizations exempt under section 501{c) {3} of the Code are further cliassified
as either public charities or private foundations. During your advance ruling
period, you will be treated as a public charity. Your advance ruling pericd
pegins with the effective date of your exsmption and ends with advance ruling
ending date shown in the heading of the letter.

shortly before the end of your advance ruling period, we will eend you Form
§734, Bupport Schedule for Advance Ruling Period. You will have 50 days after
the end of your advance ruling perded to returm the completed form. We will
then netify you, in writing, about your public charity status.

Please see enclosed Information for Exempt Organizations Under Section
501{c) (3) for some helpful information about yvour respousibilities as an exempt
organization.

If vou distribute funds to other organizations, your records must show whethex
they aze exempt under section 501({c} (3). In cases where the recipient .
organization is not exempt under section 50%(¢) (3}, you must have evidence the
funds will be used for sectiom 501{c) {3) purposes.

Lettexr 1045 (DO/CG)




BATH HIGH SCHOOL PRESERVATION

We have sent a copy of this letter to your representative as indicated in your
power of attormey.

gincerely,

Tois G. Lerner
Director, Exempt organizacions
Rulings and Agreementse

Enclosures: Information for Organizations Exewpt Under Section s01{c) (3)

letrer 1045 (DO/CG)
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